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Poule No 1    13:00    Piste 12
V/M ind. HSrank

AYMURATOV Musa UZB  4  V  3  V  4  V 0.50 5 26 3
AL HILFI Mohammed Fakhir Abdulhussein IRQ  V  V  V  1  0  4 0.50 -6 20 4
BRAGHT HENRY Bebit IND  0  4  3  2  2  V 0.16 -13 16 7
HUSEINLI Magsud AZE  V  3  V  V  2  V 0.66 3 25 2
KOVAL Stsipan BLR  4  V  V  4  4  4 0.33 3 26 5
KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 18 30 1
MUBARAK Khalid UAE  2  V  4  2  V  0 0.33 -10 18 6

Poule No 2    13:00    Piste 13
V/M ind. HSrank

HUSEINOV Abbas AZE  4  2  V  2  V  3 0.33 -6 21 6
ALMAAZNI Hamed UAE  V  0  0  1  V  4 0.33 -11 15 7
SHINDE Abhay Krishna IND  V  V  2  2  V  3 0.50 2 22 3
HALAIDZENKA Artur BLR  3  V  V  1  2  4 0.33 -2 20 5
DANILENKO Dmitrii RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 20 30 1
AL SAWAEDI Mohammed Alaa Hamdan IRQ  4  2  3  V  3  V 0.33 -1 22 4
TURGANBAEV Nurkeldi UZB  V  V  V  V  1  1 0.66 -2 22 2

Poule No 3    13:00    Piste 14
V/M ind. HSrank

AKBAROV Murad AZE  3  V  V  V  V  2 0.66 8 25 2
OINAM Jubraj Singh IND  V  V  4  V  V  1 0.66 4 25 3
ITBI Mustafa Basheer Hashim IRQ  4  1  2  V  V  1 0.33 -9 18 6
KAZHANEUSKI Yauheni BLR  1  V  V  3  V  0 0.50 -3 19 4
KOPTLEUOV Nietali UZB  2  3  4  V  V  1 0.33 -4 20 5
ALEBRI Sultan Suhail UAE  0  4  3  1  1  1 0.00 -20 10 7
TYULYUKOV Kirill RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 24 30 1

Poule No 4    13:00    Piste 15
V/M ind. HSrank

YADAV Gorakh Nath IND  1  4  V  4  3 0.20 -4 17 5
KISEL Siarhei BLR  V  3  V  V  V 0.80 13 23 2
IBRAGIMOV Kamil RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 10 25 1
ALEBRI Hazza Suhail UAE  1  0  2  1  4 0.00 -17 8 6
DAULETNAZAROV Azizbek UZB  V  1  2  V  3 0.40 -4 16 4
MAMMADOV Saleh AZE  V  3  4  V  V 0.60 2 22 3

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2024-06-20 14:25



International multi-sport event "BRICS Sports Games Kazan 2024"
18-23 June 2024

20 June, 2024 Sabre Men Individual
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ranking name and first name country V/M ind. HS group

1 TYULYUKOV Kirill RUS 1.00 24 30 qualifier
2 DANILENKO Dmitrii RUS 1.00 20 30 qualifier
3 KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS 1.00 18 30 qualifier
4 IBRAGIMOV Kamil RUS 1.00 10 25 qualifier
5 KISEL Siarhei BLR 0.80 13 23 qualifier
6 AKBAROV Murad AZE 0.66 8 25 qualifier
7 OINAM Jubraj Singh IND 0.66 4 25 qualifier
8 HUSEINLI Magsud AZE 0.66 3 25 qualifier
9 TURGANBAEV Nurkeldi UZB 0.66 -2 22 qualifier

10 MAMMADOV Saleh AZE 0.60 2 22 qualifier
11 AYMURATOV Musa UZB 0.50 5 26 qualifier
12 SHINDE Abhay Krishna IND 0.50 2 22 qualifier
13 KAZHANEUSKI Yauheni BLR 0.50 -3 19 qualifier
14 AL HILFI Mohammed Fakhir Abdulhussein IRQ 0.50 -6 20 qualifier
15 DAULETNAZAROV Azizbek UZB 0.40 -4 16 qualifier
16 KOVAL Stsipan BLR 0.33 3 26 qualifier
17 AL SAWAEDI Mohammed Alaa Hamdan IRQ 0.33 -1 22 qualifier
18 HALAIDZENKA Artur BLR 0.33 -2 20 qualifier
19 KOPTLEUOV Nietali UZB 0.33 -4 20 qualifier
20 HUSEINOV Abbas AZE 0.33 -6 21 qualifier
21 ITBI Mustafa Basheer Hashim IRQ 0.33 -9 18 qualifier
22 MUBARAK Khalid UAE 0.33 -10 18 qualifier
23 ALMAAZNI Hamed UAE 0.33 -11 15 qualifier
24 YADAV Gorakh Nath IND 0.20 -4 17 qualifier
25 BRAGHT HENRY Bebit IND 0.16 -13 16 qualifier
26 ALEBRI Hazza Suhail UAE 0.00 -17 8 qualifier
27 ALEBRI Sultan Suhail UAE 0.00 -20 10 qualifier
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